" MANAV
¥ RACHNA

’\vidgnomtnrikshn

PROPOSED AC BUS ROUTE CHART CAMP, GTV

NAGER,Delhi
ROUTE-D-01
S.N STOP NAME ZONE STOP CODE | ROUTE CODE | STOP TIME
1 CAMP Delhi -2 s-01 D-01 06:15
2 Model Town Delhi -2 $-02 D-01 06:20
3 Ajad Pur Delhi -2 s-03 D-01 06:28
4 salimar Bagh Delhi -2 5-04 D-01 06:35
5 Liberty Delhi -2 $-05 D-01 06:40
6 Tank Road Delhi -2 5-06 D-01 06:45
7 Jhandewalan Delhi -2 S-07 D-01 06:55
8 Gol Market Delhi -2 5-08 D-01 07:00
9 Bhogal Delhi -2 $-09 D-01 07:15
10 Ashram Delhi -2 5-10 D-01 07:25
11 Vinobapuri Delhi -1 S-11 D-01 07:30
12 Gadhi Delhi -1 512 D-01 07:35
13 Govindpuri Delhi -1 513 D-01 07:40




